SHU17 USM 2019

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 clubs)

name State | nat. flag | available
AFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 1
LUGI LUND sy SWE 6

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-05-19 20:01 - Page 1

page 1/1



SHU17 USM 2019

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 9 fencers)

rank | number | name and first name club flag
1 1 | THOMAS Bjorn LUGI LUND
2 2 | LILJENSTROM Johannes LUGI LUND
3 3 | WEBB Alexander LUGI LUND
4 4 | FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND
5 6 | STENBLOM Isak LUGI LUND
6 7 | KRONHOLM Leo LUGI LUND
7 8 | UNIYAL Nils AFK STOCKHOL Ei
8 10 | LOFQUIST Rasmus AFK STOCKHOL
9 9999 | WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA
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Formula of the competition

9 fencers
1 poules: round

9 fencers

1 poule of 9
Separation by : clubs
9 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 9 fencers

Direct tableau

SHU17 USM 2019
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Poules, round No 1

SHU17 USM 2019

PouleNo1l 11:00 piste No 9-10
Referee: GREVE Adam Brgenhof ROSKILDE FK, SUNDSTROM Filip AFK STOCKHOLM

WEBB Alexander
THOMAS Bjérn
STENBLOM lIsak
KRONHOLM Leo
FRIGYESI Gabriel
LOFQUIST Rasmus
WAHLMAN Filip
LILJENSTROM Johannes
UNIYAL Nils

LUGI LUND
LUGI LUND
LUGI LUND
LUGI LUND
LUGI LUND
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
LUGI LUND
AFK STOCKHOLM
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VIM

0.625
1.000
0.500
0.000
0.125
0.375
0.375
0.875
0.625

ind.
10
21
-2
-29
-19
-9
3
17
8

HS rank
35
40
28
11
18
25
30
36
31
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SHU17 USM 2019

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

rank | name and first name flag | club VIM | ind. HS | group
1 | THOMAS Bjérn LUGI LUND 1.000| 21 40 | qualifier
2 | LILJENSTROM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.875| 17 36 | qualifier
3 | WEBB Alexander LUGI LUND 0.625| 10 35 | qualifier
4 | UNIYAL Nils AFK STOCKHOL | 0.625 8 31 | qualifier
5 | STENBLOM lIsak LUGI LUND 0.500 -2 28 | qualifier
6 | WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA 0.375 3 30 | qualifier
7 | LOFQUIST Rasmus AFK STOCKHOL | 0.375 -9 25 | qualifier
8 | FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND 0.125| -19 18 | qualifier
9 | KRONHOLM Leo LUGI LUND 0.000| -29 11 | qualifier
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Tableau of 16

SHU17 USM 2019

Tableau of 8

Semi-finals

page 1/1

Final

1 THOMAS Bjém LUGI LUND
THOMAS Bjorn
(1 J—
THOMAS Bjorn
9  KRONHOLM Leo LUGI LUND 15/8
FRIGYESI Gabriel
8  FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND 15/5
THOMAS Bjorn
5  STENBLOM Isak LUGI LUND 15/13
STENBLOM lIsak
I J—
UNIYAL Nils
138 e 15/7
UNIYAL Nils
4 UNIYAL Nils AFK STOCKHOLM
3 WEBB Alexander LUGI LUND
WEBB Alexander
L R—
WEBB Alexander
11 - 15/12
WAHLMAN Filip
6  WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA
WEBB Alexander
7 LOFQUIST Rasmus AFK STOCKHOLM ) 15/13
LOFQUIST Rasmus
10—
LILJENSTROM Johannes
I — i 15/11
LILJENSTROM Johannes
2 LILJENSTROM Johannes LUGI LUND
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SHU17 USM 2019

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

rank | name and first name flag | club status
1 | THOMAS Bjérn LUGI LUND
2 | WEBB Alexander LUGI LUND
3 | LILJENSTROM Johannes LUGI LUND
3 | UNIYAL Nils AFK STOCKHOL
5 | STENBLOM Isak LUGI LUND
6 | WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA
7 | LOFQUIST Rasmus AFK STOCKHOL
8 | FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND
9 | KRONHOLM Leo LUGI LUND
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SHU17 USM 2019 page 1/1

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name cat nat. poules matches finales
GREVE Adam Brg DEN 1 3 2
GUSTAFSSON Pe SWE 0 0 1
SUNDSTROM Fili SWE 1 2 2
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